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US Staff 
John Holderman, Interim CEO – john@kenyarelief.org 

Milli Keel, Administration and Missions – milli@kenyarelief.org 

Becky Richardson, Bookkeeping – becky@kenyarelief.org 

US Board of Directors 
Julie Munsell, US | Board Chair - julie@kenyarelief.org 

Elizabeth Studley, US | Vice Chair - elizabeth@kenyarelief.org 

Heather Wurster, US | Secretary – heatherwurster@kenyarelief.org 

John Riley, US | Treasurer – johnriley@kenyarelief.org 

Gary Walton – garywalton@kenyarelief.org 

NGO Board of Directors 
Dorcas Musili, NGO | Board Chair - dorcas@kenyarelief.org 

Rosemary Holderman, NGO | Secretary – rosemary@kenyarelief.org  

Hilda Omae, NGO | Treasurer – hildaomae@kenyarelief.org 

Penina Kamina – peninakamina@kenyarelief.org 


